Driver /

Tractor #

Track / Sled - Beaver

"FIRST NAME"

"LAST NAME"

Results for
007) 19,000 Ib. Off The Farm Pace.xlsm

19,000 Ib. Off The 19,000 Ib. Off The Far

CITY

sTATE

"YEAR"

"MAKE"

“MODEL"

"VEHICLE NAME"

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE

FIRST

ROUND
HOOK
Final

Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK
TIES

KLINGLER

PULLING TEAM

SELINSGROVE

PA

WHITE

2255

275.970]

1

DALTON

MIDDLEBURG

PA

1972

1066

272.980

KLINGLER

PULLING TEAM

SELINSGROVE

PA

(WHITE

2-150

271.170

REICH'S

PULLING TEAM

BEAVERTOWN

PA

1466

269.510]

LESTER

McWILLIAMS

BEAVER SPRINGS

1466

267.290

KLINGLER

PULLING TEAM

SELINSGROVE

PA

(WHITE

265.920

HAUCK

MIDDLEBURG

PA

1066

265.630

REICH'S

PULLING TEAM

BEAVERTOWN

PA

1066

BLACK STRIPE

262.320

REICH'S

PULLING TEAM

BEAVERTOWN

PA

1066

258.200

DAVID

GRUBB

MILLHEIM

PA

1978

1566

244.270

10

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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